

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CRL.P.No.5629 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.11.2025	<u>JSR, J</u> Mr.Vamshi Krishna, learned counsel representing Mr.V.Roopesh Kumar, learned counsel for R2, seeks short adjournment. At his request, post on 11.11.2025. B/O MAR	

--	--	--	--