

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.P.No. 5629 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	20.01.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> Mr. Abhishek Dash, learned counsel for the petitioners seeks short adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel is not well. Post on 09.02.2026. (b/o) ds	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE